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DISCOVER PARADISE
Torrance Cultural Services Division & Susan Mann
Friday, July 8
7:30 p.m. • $12
James Armstrong Theatre

DISCOVER PARADISE
Torrance Cultural Services Division & Susan Mann
Saturday, July 9
2 p.m. & 7:30 p.m. • $12
James Armstrong Theatre

BRIDGE USA SUMMER FESTIVAL 2016
Bridge USA
Sunday, July 10
10 a.m. – 7 p.m. • $6/$3
Torrance Cultural Arts Center

EROTIC CITY: A TRIBUTE TO 
PRINCE IN THE FORM OF
HIS SONG TITLES COMING 
TO LIFE IN MINI STORIES
The Revolution
Sunday, July 10
6 p.m. • $30
James Armstrong Theatre

UNITED SMALL BUSINESS 
ALLIANCE (USBA)
COMMUNITY EXPO
United Small Business Alliance
Wednesday, July 20
11 a.m. – 5 p.m. • Free
Toyota Meeting Hall

FIDDLER ON THE ROOF
The Aerospace Players
Friday, July 22
Saturday, July 23
8 p.m. • $24/$22
James Armstrong Theatre

FIDDLER ON THE ROOF
The Aerospace Players
Sunday, July 24
2 p.m. • $24/$22
James Armstrong Theatre

FIDDLER ON THE ROOF
The Aerospace Players
Thursday, July 28
7 p.m. • $24/$22
James Armstrong Theatre

FIDDLER ON THE ROOF
The Aerospace Players
Friday, July 29
8 p.m. • $24/$22
James Armstrong Theatre

r

FIDDLER ON THE ROOF
The Aerospace Players
Saturday, July 30
8 p.m. • $24/$22
James Armstrong Theatre

DANCE SHOW PERFORMANCE
Tricycle Learning Foundation
Friday, August 5
7 p.m. • $20
James Armstrong Theatre

HAWAII CALLS: 
A TRIBUTE TO 
WAIKIKI’S ENTERTAINERS
Halau Hula O’Imi ‘Ike
Saturday, August 6
5:30 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. • $15
James Armstrong Theatre

LUAU PARTY FUNDRAISER
Torrance Rose Float Assoc.
Saturday, August 6
5 p.m. – 9 p.m. • $50/$25
Ken Miller Recreation Auditorium 

THE DROWSY CHAPERONE
Torrance Theatre Company
Saturday, August 13
8 p.m. • $35/$30/$25
Sunday, August 14
2 p.m. • $35/$30/$25
James Armstrong Theatre

SIALE FESTIVAL
Tongan Alliance of America
Saturday, August 20
10 a.m. – 5 p.m. • Free
Torrance Cultural Arts Center

THE DROWSY CHAPERONE
Torrance Theatre Company
Saturday, August 20
8 p.m. • $35/$30/$25
Sunday, August 21
2 p.m. • $35/$30/$25
James Armstrong Theatre

THE DROWSY CHAPERONE
Torrance Theatre Company
Friday, August 26
8 p.m. • $35/$30/$25
Saturday, August 27
2 p.m. • $35/$30/$25
James Armstrong Theatre
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SHAKTI DANCE COMPANY
Shakti
Monday, September 5
3 p.m. • Free
James Armstrong Theatre

JAPANESE FOLK SONG & DANCE SHOW
Nanka Nihon Minyokyo Kai and 
The Japanese Folk Song Society
Sunday, September 11
1 p.m. • $10
James Armstrong Theatre

THE RICHARD SHERMAN TRIO IN CONCERT
Seaside Community United Church of Christ
Saturday, September 17
7 p.m. • $25
James Armstrong Theatre
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CO-REC OPEN HOUSE
Community Services Department
Saturday, September 24
7:30 p.m. – 9 p.m. • Free
Ken Miller Recreation Auditorium

2016 LOS ANGELES INTERNATIONAL UKULELE FESTIVAL
Kala Koa Entertainment
Saturday, September 24
8:30 a.m. – 6 p.m. • $45
Torrance Cultural Arts Center

SOUTH BAY’S GOT TALENT
Torrance Cultural Arts Foundation: Special Events Series
Saturday, September 24
7:30 p.m. • $25/$20/$15
James Armstrong Theatre

THE TUTU 
FOUNDATION PRESENTS...
Shwu Liou
Thursday, September 29
10:30 a.m. • Free
James Armstrong Theatre

THE TUTU 
FOUNDATION PRESENTS...
Shwu Liou
Friday, September 30
10:30 a.m. & 8 p.m. • Free
James Armstrong Theatre

PUBLIC LECTURE
Seicho-No-Ie

Sunday, September 18
1:30 p.m. • Free
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Theatre Volunteers
For information about becoming a volunteer, call 310.618.6339.

Box Office Hours
Box Office hours are Tuesday through Friday, 1 p.m. to 8 p.m. Saturday, 12 p.m. to 8 p.m. 
Tickets may be purchased in person, or through the ticket line at 310.781.7171. All events are subject to change by presenters. 
Online ticket purchase: http://www.TorranceCA.Gov/TCACTickets. 

Facility Rental
For information regarding the rental of the James R. Armstrong Theatre, George Nakano Theatre, Ken Miller Recreation Center,
Toyota Meeting Hall, Pine Wind Japanese Garden and other Cultural Arts Center facilities, please call 310.781.7150, 
or visit our website at TorranceCA.Gov/9009.htm. Ask us about our lower special mid-week rates.
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